、

	太和县规划馆面现社会公开招聘工作人员体检名单
 

	序号
	姓名
	性
别
	报考岗位
	准考证号码
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	最终成绩

	1
	刘金池
	女
	讲解员
	201905040107
	71
	83.8
	78.68

	2
	李双艺
	女
	讲解员
	201905040121
	72
	82
	78

	3
	张晓玉
	女
	讲解员
	201905040127
	67
	82.6
	76.36

	4
	刘亚男
	女
	讲解员
	201905040109
	62
	82.2
	74.12

	5
	李夏
	男
	设备及信息管理
	201905040201
	73
	61.4
	66.04


 
